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BREBEING
ZORMOFI RN
ESOULIOEE JIE

EEEZRNE
EEEIG
ZORMOFI RN
HPEERENE (NE)
FHENEERIRE (—AR)
TOMDERINEG

RSO IOEE e
EEEIG
TORMOFI RN
TOMDERINEG

M TIRERINGS
EEREIMEING
ZOMDURES

10, 320, 190
0

10, 320, 190
9, 252, 760
1,067, 430

0

71,844,710
0

7,844,710
7,194,270
650, 440

0

2,475, 480

[=NeoNoNoNoNoNoNo o oo o oo o o o Nal

2,475, 480
2,058, 490
416, 990

[=NeNeNoNoleoNo oo oo oo o oo No o o o No o o No No No o No No Ho o o No o No No o o No No o o No Na

B-ERESEIREET (1)

10, 320, 190

71,844,710

2,475, 480

AMHE
1B R
HEaR
HEES
B55IHEBRA
HBEIRMESISIHERA
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1,576, 495

5, 600, 044
603, 461
169, 436

3,952, 585

2, 853, 656
400, 900
59, 471

3,623,910
0

2,746, 388
202, 561
109, 959

0




HEBEA KEXS

FEHBERS 0

Pie it A=k 0
RRHATE R 0
BB E 0
BN 912, 554 476, 552 436, 002
WEETFY 291, 000 162, 000 129, 000

Eaepm 288, 386 251, 434 36, 952
Ran 0
NERRE 0
EERE 0

LR RSN 0
RIS 0
ERE 0
WARE 0
Wy 0
BRRE 0
BEMRE 0
GBI 0

ey SE—| 152, 259 75,778 76, 481
EERERRE 44, 889 12, 320 32, 569

eI 0
SR 0
sy 0
IRRAIT S 2R A 52, 812 52,812

==L 33, 426 145, 096 -111, 670

eSS 0

B gmmcre 0
A s 0
TREN SR SIS 0

e 5,000 18, 240 -13, 240

=L 2, 860, 228 1,563, 405 1,296, 823
EREEE 5, 836 13, 806 -7,970

S AR 0
WREESE 0
THEARE 5,000 5,000
EENERE 88, 344 88, 344
ENRIEIAEE 0
GBI 236, 966 217, 002 19, 964

R 0

ES = 0
BIEERE 104, 898 94, 957 9,941

2% 0
[R3RE 0

e e 2,353, 520 1,172, 840 1,180, 680

FHR 864 864
IS 0

=1p ol 0

Tt EEER 0
HBAE 0
1R 64, 800 64, 800 0

e 0
Hal 0

i 0

FI S 208 HEE 0
SRS 0
EEHES SR S BN 0
NN 0
BURTHES | LA 11,318 16, 780 -5, 462
ZOMOEFR 0
H-PEEEA (2) 10, 736, 427 5,784, 204 4,952, 223
H-PEBIEEESE (3) = (1) — (2) —416, 237 2,060, 506 —2, 476, 143
EBASF SRV 0
SH SR S SN 101 116 -15
BRI ST 0

o| |ErEEsTis 0
| | R|zottoy—E25Es RS 0 -1,120 1,120
bl 8| ZAFHEEIRES 0
2 FIAEEIMARING 0
: AEER 0
I e -1,120 1,120
| [y-CrxEEMNEEt (4) 101 -1,004 1,105
NIEZEE] 0
fm|  |EARBARETAEIE 0
| M A ST 0
o Hlzotoy -t AEsIMER 0 0 0
| | FIRESMARE 0
= ABEE 0
PEES 0
Y-PESIERE (5) 0 0 0
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HEBEA KEXS

[D-exEspsMEREE (6) = (4) — (5)

101

-1, 004

1,105

EEERESE (7) = (3) + (6)

-416, 136

2,059, 502

-2,4175, 638

15
7l

17

ped
[=]

MR EE IR RN 2 RS
MesR R iR BN UG
HiREEEAETREEMBEING
MEE R RS S M RN
MEERER MRS E YN
RAEREARTEERTMRUNG

BT BEZ L
R EramEsss

| EImEmESA
2B R MRRAE
FERHBADINE
WA SRR ASINZS
EERXDBETEEB SN
WA SR EEEBEINZS
ZOMBOIEBIINES
BIRTAER M SRAZS

RIEEEEBARTEEETWRING

RIS (8)

BEAEHENE

BrEHEiE

BIEERETAE D18
E2YpoeiliE - D1
BB ESTANE - ALD18
RERMAGRIEANE L8
ZOMBOEEEETAIE - 318

B EEmi e SR S (RH1%)

P | E B & S RIS AR TR
DAESEES
BEXDERATER
PRI EHEAEER
BEXOHETEEBEER
WA EEEEEREER
RQOULIOLEHEES

1SRIERET (9)

0

0

0

0

[=] o] [eNoleoleNoNoloNololoNoNolo ool (o] oo leoNo e loNo oo No e oo NoNo No o]

HRERESE (10) = (8) - (9)

AEENMERAELE (11) = (7) + (10)

-416, 136

2,059, 502

-2,4175, 638

mowmumenes|lF

BIAAEHURENERNFEEE (1 2)

8,039, 795

5,980, 293

2,059, 502

SHARAEBURENERAELE (13) = (11) + (12)

71,623, 659

8,039, 795

-416, 136

EATHGATE (14)

0

ZOMMDIETTEERAREE (1 5)

0

TOMMOIETTEAETIEE (1 6)

0

REBREHUEENERALE (17) = (13) + (14) + (15) — (16)

1,623, 659

8,039, 795

-416, 136
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